MSO )

Grand Prix VTT de Romont "Wind 4"

Grands Prix Dakine Jeunesse Challenge Filles

05.06.2011
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Nom

LEHNER LEA

BERSET MAEVA
TSCHUMPERLIN ELMA
STEFFEN ANNAELLE
STEFFEN OLIVIA
FRAGNIERE FANTINE
LIECHTI MELANIE
AEBERHARD LEA
CORMINBOEUF FIONA
CLERC PAULINE
JAQUET PRISCA
MUSTER MAGALI
BOURQUIN MARION
TERCIER SAHRA
PERRIN CORALIE
SCHMIED LEIANA
SANSONNENS MALIKA
BOURQUIN CLEA

Talas Yasmine
SEYDOUX LISA
SCHORI ENYA MARIA
LEVRAT CHLOE
THALMANN ROMINA
SUTER CORINNE
LEURAT MARIE
ALTHAUS COLINE

Ody Marevan

HAYEZ MARINE
MESSERLI JOELLE
FRAGNIERE CHARLINE
DELLEY KARINE
BELLOY TIFFANY
VILLERMAULAZ JOANNA
JACQUAT FANNY
PYTHON CASSANDRA
HABEGGER JENNIFER
PARISOD SYBILLE
CHIFFELLE INES
SIMONET CHARLINE
BAUMANN CHRYSTELLE
CASATI FUCHS MEGANE
BANNWART CAROLINE
RACHETER NAIKA
HUNZIKER IDGIE
GOUGET MAEVA
BAUMANN LISA
SUTER NICOLE

Points
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
225
225
225
225
225
215
215
215
215
205
205
205
205
200
200
200
195
195
195
192
192
192
191
191
190
190
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Ecart
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50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
105
105
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108
108
109
109
110
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300
300
300
300
300
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